••  NNEEWW MMMMDD OOCCXXOO
••  11..000000  ttoo  5500..000000MMHHzz  AAvvaaiillaabbllee
••  2255..44  xx  2255..44  xx  1133mmmm  PPaacckkaaggee
••  OOuuttppuutt  OOppttiioonnss  -  HHCCMMOOSS  oorr
SSiinneewwaavvee  aatt  5500  OOhhmmss
••  1144  PPiinn  DDIIPP CCoommppaattiibbllee
MMOOBB  SSeerriieess
MMD OCXO Series

P i n  4 :   S u p p l y  Vo l t a g e
Mechanical Dimensions
Part Numbering Guide
Check with your sales rep for
stability vs. temp availability
FrequencyMOB
Frequency Stability
010 = ±10ppb
050 = ±50ppb
100 = ±100ppb
500 = ±500ppb
Supply Voltage
5 = 5 Volt
12 = 12 Volt
Output Type
H = HCMOS
Z = Sinewave
Operating Temperature
A = 0°C to 50°C
B = -10°C to 60°C
C = -20°C to 70°C
D = -30°C to 70°C
E = -30°C to 80°C
F = -40°C to 85°C
7.62
.300
3.81
.150
15
.2
4
.6
00
25.40
1.00
25
.4
0
1.
00
13.00
.519
0.
46
0.
01
8
1
7 8
14